
 

 

      Supplemental Table 1.  PESI SCORE 

      CHF, congestive heart failure; COPD, chronic obstructive pulmonary disease; HR, heart  

      rate; SBP, systolic blood pressure 

 

Predictors 
 

 

Age 

 

Male 

 

Cancer  

 

CHF 

 

COPD 

 

HR > 110 

 

SBP < 100 

 

RR >/= 30 

 

Body Temp < 36 C 

 

Delirium 

 

Arterial oxygen saturation < 90% 

 

Score 
 

 

Years 

 

+10 

 

+30 

 

+10 

 

+10 

 

+20 

 

+30 

 

+20 

 

+20 

 

+60 

 

+20 

 

Total Score                            Class     

     ≤ 65                                       I 

     66-85                                    II 

     86-105                                  III 

    106-125                                 IV   

     > 125                                    V 

 


